D
U
M
 1
 0
00
5
12

1.4571
DUM-90 (1"), DUM-110 (1")
DUM-150, DUM-220,
DUM-250
Centering disc:
only DUM-70, DUM-90,
1.4571
DUM-110
all other wetted parts: 1.4571
	 MEASURING RANGES
Type Switch range for H2O at 20 °C (1)
l/min gph gpm
DUM-4 0,2 – 4 3,0 – 63,5
DUM-5 0,6 – 5 9,5 – 79
DUM-8 0,5 – 8 8 – 127
DUM-14 1 – 14 15 – 222
DUM-28 1 – 28 15 – 445
DUM-40 2 – 40 30 – 635
DUM-55 4 – 55 60 – 870
DUM-70 1 – 70 0,3 – 18,5
DUM-90 8 – 90 2,1 – 23,8
DUM-110 5 – 110 1,3 – 29,0
DUM-150 10 – 150 2,6 – 39,5
DUM-220 35 – 220 9 – 58
DUM-250 35 – 250 9 – 66
Operating pressure, max.
200 bar (Brass version)
300 bar (Stainless steel version)
Pressure drop 0,02 – 0,8 bar